
2023 U14 Girls Indoor Club Championships
24 - 26 Feb 2023

Melbourne

Appointment Sheet - 26 February 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 26 Feb 2023 12:30 Semi-Final 1 SSC Parkville - Parkville (Indoor)

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Footscray Hockey Club Royal Blue Royal Blue Red

Southern United Hockey Club Red Black Black Black
Umpires WICKSON Zac (AUS) TAYLOR Georgia (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer COOK Bruce (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 26 Feb 2023 13:00 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Camberwell Hockey Club Orange Blue Orange 0
Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 0 Navy Navy Navy

Umpires HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS) DUNCAN Joshua (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer GRAVEN Chris (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 26 Feb 2023 13:15 Semi-Final 2 SSC Parkville - Parkville (Indoor)

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waverley Hockey Club Navy Navy Light Blue

Doncaster Hockey Club Inc Yellow Dark Green Yellow Green
Umpires OLDHAM Angus (AUS) BELL Riley (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer COOK Bruce (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 26 Feb 2023 13:45 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Essendon Hockey Club Black/red Black Black Alt=Purple
Mentone Hockey Club White Navy Yellow 0

Umpires COVE Ezekiel (AUS) NORQUAY Alex (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer PAGE Lyn (AUS)

Tournament Director
TRENERY Michael (AUS)
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2023 U14 Girls Indoor Club Championships
24 - 26 Feb 2023

Melbourne

Appointment Sheet - 26 February 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
17 26 Feb 2023 14:45 3rd Place Play-off SSC Parkville - Parkville (Indoor)

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southern United Hockey Club Red Black Red Black
Doncaster Hockey Club Inc Yellow Dark Green Yellow Green

Umpires
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer PASCOE Robyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
18 26 Feb 2023 15:15 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Camberwell Hockey Club Orange Blue Orange Blue
Essendon Hockey Club Black/red Black Black Red/blue

Umpires LA Anthony (AUS) COVE Ezekiel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges

Technical Officer WEAVER Cheryl (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
19 26 Feb 2023 15:30 Gold Medal SSC Parkville - Parkville (Indoor)

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Footscray Hockey Club Royal Blue Royal Blue Red 0
Waverley Hockey Club 0 Navy Light Blue

Umpires OLDHAM Angus (AUS) BELL Riley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PASCOE Robyn (AUS) WRIGHT Greg (AUS)

Technical Officer COOK Bruce (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 26 Feb 2023 16:00 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 0 Navy Red 0

Mentone Hockey Club Navy Navy Yellow
Umpires PETERSON Isaiah () MACPHIE Hayden (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer WEAVER Cheryl (AUS)

Tournament Director
TRENERY Michael (AUS)
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2023 U14 Girls Indoor Club Championships
24 - 26 Feb 2023

Melbourne

Appointment Sheet - 26 February 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
21 26 Feb 2023 17:30 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Essendon Hockey Club Black/red Black Black Red/blue

Toorak East Malvern Hockey Club 0 Navy Red Navy
Umpires HAGSTROM Wayne (AUS) COVE Ezekiel (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer PAGE Lyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
22 26 Feb 2023 18:15 Pool C Mo-Un - Indoor Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mentone Hockey Club Navy Navy Yellow 0

Camberwell Hockey Club Orange Blue 0 0
Umpires PETERSON Isaiah () NORQUAY Alex (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges
Technical Officer PAGE Lyn (AUS)
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Tournament Director
TRENERY Michael (AUS)
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